Autopoint

Honda Civic 2.0 i-VTEC Type R GT 3dr | Feb
2008

GREAT SERVICE HISTORY

# N.I CAR FROM NEW SUPPLIED BY AGNEW HONDA
BELFAST

# GREAT SERVICE HISTORY INCLUDING FOLLOWING
RECENT

WORK : JULY 2023 - REAR AXLE REPLACED 99535 MILES
MARCH 2024 - £1500 SPENT 108608 MILES

AUGUST 2024 - £450 SPENT

19 Rashee Road Ballyclare County Antrim, Ballyclare, BT39 9HJ
028 9332 4433

£3,490

Miles: 117000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1998

CO2 Emission: 215

Tax Band: K (£430 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 34E

Reg: VKZ1292

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4276mm
1785mm
1445mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 485L

Up):
Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

1700KG
433KG

22.2MPG

40.4MPG

31MPG

50L

6 SPEED
146MPH
6.6s
198.5BHP



