

## Honda Civic 2.0 i-VTEC Type R GT 3dr | Feb 2008

**GREAT SERVICE HISTORY** 

# N.I CAR FROM NEW SUPPLIED BY AGNEW HONDA BELFAST

# GREAT SERVICE HISTORY INCLUDING FOLLOWING RECENT

WORK: JULY 2023 - REAR AXLE REPLACED 99535 MILES MARCH 2024 - £1500 SPENT 108608 MILES

AUGUST 2024 - £450 SPENT

£3,490

Miles:	117000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1998
CO2 Emission:	215
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	34E
Reg:	VKZ1292

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4276mm
Width:	1785mm
Height:	1445mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	485L
Gross Weight:	1700KG
Max. Loading Weight:	433KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	22.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	31MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.6s
Engine Power BHP:	198.5BHP